Product Specification

cdhfinechemical.com

SOYABEAN MEAL DEFATTED

PRODUCT CODE
SYNONYMS

C.I1. NO.

CASR NO.

IATOMIC OR MOLECULAR FORMULA
IATOMIC OR MOLECULAR WEIGHT
PROPERTIES

PARAMETER

Description

Protein

MAXIMUM LIMIT OF IMPURITIES
Loss on drying (105 °C)

Fat

Urease activity

222945

68513-95-1

LIMIT
A cream to light yellow powder.

50.0%

8.0%
1%
0.25 mgn

Note(s) : Assay (if applicable) method mentioned.

WARNING IMDG Code : --
Hazard statements: Not hazardous. No hazards. UN No. D -
Precautionary statements IATA D -
Prevention:

Response:

Disposal:-------- .

Hazard Pictogram(s) :---------------
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