



Product Specification

cdhfinechemical.com

SOYABEAN MEAL DEFATTED

PRODUCT CODE	222945
SYNONYMS	--
C.I. NO.	--
CASR NO.	68513-95-1
ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR FORMULA	--
ATOMIC OR MOLECULAR WEIGHT	--
PROPERTIES	--
PARAMETER	LIMIT
Description	A cream to light yellow powder.
Protein	50.0%
MAXIMUM LIMIT OF IMPURITIES	
Loss on drying (105 °C)	8.0%
Fat	1%
Urease activity	0.25 mgn
Note(s) : Assay (if applicable) method mentioned.	
WARNING Hazard statements: Not hazardous. No hazards. Precautionary statements Prevention: ----- Response: -----	IMDG Code : -- UN No. : -- IATA : --
Disposal:----- .	
Hazard Pictogram(s) :-----	

Revised Date 20-Feb-2026